TEST MENU

Alcohol (Not for Legal Purposes)

Basic Metabolic Profile (Fasting - 8 hr.)

Blood Type (ABO/RH)
CBC Complete Blood Count
Cholesterol

CRP C-Reactive Protein

Drug Screen (Urine, Not for Legal Purposes)

ESR Erythrocyte Sed. Rate
Fecal Occult Blood Screen
Glucose (Fasting - 8 hr.)
Hemoglobin A1C
Hemoglobin

Lead (Results sent to MDH)
Lipid Screen (Fasting - 12 hr.)
Liver Function Profile
Microalbumin (Urine)
Pregnancy Test (Urine or Serum)
PSA

(AST) SGOT

(ALT) SGPT

Free T3

Free T4

TSH

Urinalysis

Vitamin B-12

Vitamin D-25 Hydroxy

Kit Collection/Processing

$25.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

$20.00
$45.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00

$20.00
$10.00

$40.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$15.00

$35.00
$10.00

$10.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$45.00
$35.00

Reduce the Tab with
Direct Access Lab

MONDAY-FRIDAY
8:00am-5:00pm.
No Holidays.

FOR QUESTIONS CALL

320-589-7652
% STEVENS COMMUNITY ACC ESS
Stevens Community Medical Center
400 E. First Street, Morris, MN 56267

()
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e Tab with Direct Access Lab

ONDAY-FRIDAY
3:00 am-5:00 pm

FOR QUESTIONSY
329-589-7652

= No physician order required.
- Choose from a limited menu of tests.

DIRECT ACCESS LAB B-GOLHAS way to get lab results. No copays. )

Direct Lab Access is a quick and inexpensive way for you to do lab tests without
a healthcare provider’s order. If you do not have health insurance or if you have
high insurance deductibles and co-pays, you may find Direct Lab Access to be an
affordable way to get the information you need.

SCMC Direct Access Lab is open to the general public Monday through Friday 8:00
a.m. until 5:00 p.m. (no holidays.) There is no need to register, go directly to the

\.,
,"
)

front registration desk and pay for the lab you want and then proceed to Station 2. Your health insurance will not be

billed. All tests must be paid for by cash before your specimen is obtained.

Tests will be completed the same day and sent to the address provided by you on the Direct Access Lab form. You

may decide to wait for the results if the lab is able to run your specimen in a timely manner. In order to keep costs
low, we will not send the results to your healthcare provider. The lab is unable to give anyone treatment advise, if you
have a concern, please contact your healthcare provider. All test that require you to be fasting are noted on the lab

test menu.

**Tests that require a fasting specimen means you must not have had anything to eat for at least 8 hours, to obtain

the most accurate results you must fast for 12 hours. (You may take medicine with water and brush your teeth.

FAQs
Who can go?

It is available to anyone 18 years of age and older.

When is it open?

Direct Access Lab will be open Monday through Friday
from 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. (no holidays.)

Where do | go?

There is no need to register. Go to the front registration
desk and pay for your lab and then proceed to Station 2.
Does my doctor need to order these tests for me?

A physician’s order is not required, however, we urge you
to share the results with your regular healthcare provider.
Will a copy of the results be sent to my doctor?

To keep costs low, we will not send a copy to your

provider. You will need to bring a copy of the lab results

with you if you schedule an appointment with your

healthcare provider.

What if | have questions about my lab results?

The Lab at SCMC is unable to give out any

medical advice. If you have any questions,

please contact your regular healthcare

provider. LabTestsOnline.org is a public

resource written by lab professionals. It was

designed to help you better understand

clinical laboratory test that are a part

of routine care as well as diagnosis and

treatment of a broad range of conditions
“  and diseases.

Will you bill my insurance company?

Your insurance will not be billed, which also helps keep

costs low. All test must be paid for by cash before the

specimen is collected.

How long does it take?

It just takes a few minutes to fill out the form and collect

the test samples. All tests are run on the same day and

will be mailed to the address you provided on the form.



