TEST MENU

•	Alcohol (Not for Legal Purposes)	\$25.00
•	Basic Metabolic Profile (Fasting - 8 hr.)	\$30.00
•	Blood Type (ABO/RH)	\$20.00
•	CBC Complete Blood Count	\$20.00
•	Cholesterol	\$10.00
•	CRP C-Reactive Protein	\$20.00
•	Drug Screen (Urine, Not for Legal Purposes)	\$45.00
•	ESR Erythrocyte Sed. Rate	\$10.00
•	Fecal Occult Blood Screen	\$25.00
•	Glucose (Fasting - 8 hr.)	\$10.00
•	Hemoglobin A1C	\$20.00
•	Hemoglobin	\$10.00
•	Lead (Results sent to MDH)	\$40.00
•	Lipid Screen (Fasting - 12 hr.)	\$20.00
•	Liver Function Profile	\$25.00
•	Microalbumin (Urine)	\$30.00
•	Pregnancy Test (Urine or Serum)	\$15.00
•	PSA	\$35.00
•	(AST) SGOT	\$10.00
•	(ALT) SGPT	\$10.00
•	Free T3	\$30.00
•	Free T4	\$30.00
•	TSH	\$30.00
•	Urinalysis	\$20.00
•	Vitamin B-12	\$30.00
•	Vitamin D-25 Hydroxy	\$45.00
		¢25 00



\$35.00



MONDAY-FRIDAY 8:00am-5:00pm. No Holidays.

FOR QUESTIONS CALL 320-589-7652



Caring is our Reason for Being

Stevens Community Medical Center 400 E. First Street, Morris, MN 56267 Direct Access Lab Questions 320-589-7652 Stevens Community Medical Center 320-589-1313 **Reduce the Tab** with Direct Access Lab

DIRECT ACCESS LAB



lab54a (4-17) rev 3-24

Reduce the Tab with Direct Access Lab

MONDAY-FRIDAY 8:00 am-5:00 pm No Holidays FOR QUESTIONS CALL 329-589-7652

No physician order required. Choose from a limited menu of tests. DIRECTACCESS LAB Affordable way to get lab results. No copays.

Direct Lab Access is a quick and inexpensive way for you to do lab tests without a healthcare provider's order. If you do not have health insurance or if you have high insurance deductibles and co-pays, you may find Direct Lab Access to be an affordable way to get the information you need.

SCMC Direct Access Lab is open to the general public Monday through Friday 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. (no holidays.) There is no need to register, go directly to the

front registration desk and pay for the lab you want and then proceed to Station 2. Your health insurance will not be billed. All tests must be paid for by cash before your specimen is obtained.

Tests will be completed the same day and sent to the address provided by you on the Direct Access Lab form. You may decide to wait for the results if the lab is able to run your specimen in a timely manner. In order to keep costs low, we will not send the results to your healthcare provider. The lab is unable to give anyone treatment advise, if you have a concern, please contact your healthcare provider. All test that require you to be fasting are noted on the lab test menu.

***Tests that require a fasting specimen means you must not have had anything to eat for at least 8 hours, to obtain the most accurate results you must fast for 12 hours. (You may take medicine with water and brush your teeth.

FAQs

Who can go?

It is available to anyone 18 years of age and older.

When is it open?

Direct Access Lab will be open Monday through Friday from 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. (no holidays.)

Where do I go?

There is no need to register. Go to the front registration desk and pay for your lab and then proceed to Station 2.

Does my doctor need to order these tests for me?

A physician's order is not required, however, we urge you to share the results with your regular healthcare provider.

Will a copy of the results be sent to my doctor?

To keep costs low, <u>we will not send a copy to your</u> **provider.** You will need to bring a copy of the lab results with you if you schedule an appointment with your healthcare provider.

What if I have questions about my lab results?

The Lab at SCMC is unable to give out any medical advice. If you have any questions, please contact your regular healthcare provider. LabTestsOnline.org is a public resource written by lab professionals. It was designed to help you better understand clinical laboratory test that are a part of routine care as well as diagnosis and treatment of a broad range of conditions and diseases.

Will you bill my insurance company?

Your insurance will not be billed, which also helps keep costs low. All test must be paid for by cash before the specimen is collected.

How long does it take?

It just takes a few minutes to fill out the form and collect the test samples. All tests are run on the same day and will be mailed to the address you provided on the form.

